:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10158877

Oct 12, 2024 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 317,464 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1162954 - 0.019391165 ETH®
47.55 USD

2 1162955 - 0.019365955 ETH®
47.49 USD

3 1162956 - 0.019380216 ETH®
47.52 USD

4 1162957 - 0.019375378 ETH®
47.51 USD

S 1162958 - 0.019321707 ETH®
47.38 USD

6 1162959 - 0.019393303 ETH®
47.56 USD

7 1162960 - 0.019388363 ETH®
47.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10158877
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/317464
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162954
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162955
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162956
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162957
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162958
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162959
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162960

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1162961

1162962

1162963

1162964

1162965

1162966

1162967

1162968

1162969

Validator Id

731438

Amount

- 0.019364225
47.49 USD

- 0.019412073
47.60 USD

- 0.019242546
47.19 USD

- 0.019421186
47.63 USD

- 0.019318108
47.37 USD

- 0.019400956
47.58 USD

- 0.019346077
47.44 USD

- 0.019264194
47.24 USD

- 0.019389728
47.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.046165193
113.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162961
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162962
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162963
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162964
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162965
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162966
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162967
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162968
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1162969
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/731438

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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